Position

Operations Superintendent

Water Division Supervisor

Water Division Supervisor

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Watermaster

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker 1l

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages

$81,831

$81,481

$76,171

$67,619

$67,510

$67,059

$65,159

$64,218

$63,770

$63,535

$62,231

$61,710

$57,416

$54,783

$52,628

$51,376

$41,546

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,341

$17,062

$23,071

$6,429

$19,445

$14,664

$22,080

$19,149

$19,108

$14,347

$18,970

$20,683

$18,536

$13,559

$4,960

$18,147

$19,955



Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Canal Worker Il

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Central California Irrigation
District

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

$39,465

$38,000

$27,606

$4,605

$3,684

$12,181

$20,221

$4,315

$0

$0



