Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$81,831	\$25,341
Water Division Supervisor		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$81,481	\$17,062
Water Division Supervisor		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$76,171	\$23,071
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$67,619	\$6,429
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$67,510	\$19,445
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$67,059	\$14,664
Watermaster		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$65,159	\$22,080
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$64,218	\$19,149
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$63,770	\$19,108
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$63,535	\$14,347
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$62,231	\$18,970
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$61,710	\$20,683
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$57,416	\$18,536
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$54,783	\$13,559
Canal Worker III		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$52,628	\$4,960
Canal Worker II		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$51,376	\$18,147
Canal Worker II		Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$41,546	\$19,955

Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$39,465	\$12,181
Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$38,000	\$20,221
Canal Worker III	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$27,606	\$4,315
Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$4,605	\$0
Canal Worker II	Central California Irrigation District	Water	\$3,684	\$0